
Reg. No. 14880311
Owned with Belle Point Ranch, Lavaca, AR. Top-selling bull of the 2005 SydGen Production Sale at $47,500, and a maternal brother to 
5175, Ally, and Prestige, where two flush sisters sold for $25,000 and $21,000 to Werner Angus in Illinois. His first calves were born this 
fall, and all reports are excellent!
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$25

Reg. No. 14874385
Owned with Mogck Angus Farms, Olivet, SD; Sir William Angus, Craryville, NY; AJC Angus, Baxter, IA; and CJ Angus, Mapleton, IA. With 
an outcross pedigree containing no New Design, Precision or Focus, Whispering Wind offers excellent calving ease and $W Values along 
with strong ultrasound projections. Watch for some of his first daughters in the National Western Foundation Female Sale.

$16

Reg. No. 14088423
Owned with Mark Brookhouser, Brunswick, NE. This son of the deep ribbed, easy fleshing 0020 cow is the highest ranking sire for IMF on 
the main sire summary that also ranks in the top 5% of proven sires for CED, SC, $W, and $B. He is the logical outcross to Precision and 
New Design bloodlines, yet with progeny proven ultrasound data that can run right with them.

$16

Reg. No. 14663267
Owned with Wayne Wilde, Shevlin, MN. This maternal brother to Contact is out of the $62,000 record-selling SydGen female SAF Forever 
Lady 0020, whose 19 progeny scanned to date average 110 for IMF and 101 for UREA. This powerful son of Future Direction will have his 
first calves weaned this fall, and will be in our display pens at the 2007 National Western.

Always Available from SydGen
SAF Connection $16
SAF Directive $16
SAF Focus of ER $30
SydGen Focus 2088 $20

SydGen 1407 Corona 2016 $20
Spur Success 2801 $20
SAF Focus 9095 $30
SydGen Bullet $20

SAF Fame $6
SCR Promise 4042 $16
TK Big Bend R35 $16
Woodlawn Charge On $25

Free round-trip UPS shipping on orders totaling $500 or more. All A.I. certificates are $40.

These sires will have a tremendous impact on the 2007 SydGen calf 
crop, and we invite you to consider how they could work into your 

breeding program.
Many have already been used successfully by breeders nationwide, 

and all are available by calling 573-581-1225. All SydGen sires 
are also available through the ORIgen network, and many are also 

available through representatives of ABS Global. For a complete listing 
of our sires, please go to our Web site at www.sydgen.com.

$W
$F
$G
$B

CARCASS
MARBLING

REA

IMF

UREA

ULTRASND

+24.38
+26.02
+25.21
+47.52 

 CED BW WW YW SC CEM  MILK
 I+7 I+2.8 I+43 I+83 +.59 I+10  I+28

+.42

+.56

I+.31

I+.40

$W
$F
$G
$B

CARCASS
MARBLING

REA

IMF

UREA

ULTRASND

+29.87
+29.82
+16.64
+41.51 

 CED BW WW YW SC CEM  MILK
 +9 +.5 +49 +89 +.42 +6 +24

+.26

+.11

N/A

N/A

$W
$F
$G
$B

CARCASS
MARBLING

REA

IMF

UREA

ULTRASND

+30.69
+14.79
+30.26
+45.16 

 CED BW WW YW SC CEM  MILK
 I+11 I+.6 I+38 I+70 +.36 I+11 I+28

+.59

+.59

I+.31

I+.38

$W
$F
$G
$B

CARCASS
MARBLING

REA

IMF

UREA

ULTRASND

+32.52
+31.10
+20.47

+45.80 

 CED BW WW YW SC CEM  MILK
 +13 -.7 +51 +91 +1.56 +10 +25

+.44

+.36

I+.25

I+.12

$20
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